__________________
MTP®Cable Assemblies
OSA MTP® cabling system offers a convenient, high density cabling solution
for enterprise cabling networks. The multi- fibre connectors and compact
cabling structure inherent in the MTP® cabling system facilitate rapid
deployment and simplifies ongoing adds, moves and changes in high
density installations.
OSA manufactures MTP® connectivity in a range of styles including

smoke opacity and nil halogens as set out in IEC 60332-1, IEC 60332-3, IEC 1034 1/2, &
IEC 60754-1/2
Ordering Information - MTP® Trunk Assemblies
MC M4 - MTPF - 10M - 12 - A - YL
CableStyle CableMode Connectors-End1&2  Length (m)   Fibre Count Method Jacket Colour
MC: Round Micro Cable S: OS1/2 MTPF: 12f MTP® Female A: Method A OR: Orange1
RMC: Ruggedised Double Jacket
Micro Cablea
M1: OM1 MTPM: 12f MTP® Male B: Method B YL: Yellow2
SMC: Subgrouped M3: OM3 MTPFM: 12f MTP® Female to Male C: Method C AQ: Aqua3
 Micro Cable M4: OM4 M24F: 24f MTP® Female   EV: Erica Violet4
HY: 900um   M24M: 24f MTP® Male  1: OM1 Cable, 2: SM Cable
3: OM3 and OM4 Cable, 4: OM4 Cable
RB: Ribbon   M24FM: 24f MTP® Female to Male
Ordering Information - MTP® Fanouts
MC M4 - MTPM LC 10M - 12 - 5 - B
Cable Style Cable Mode Connectors-End1&2  Length (m)      Fibre Count B/out End 2 (mm) Length Oversleeving End 2b
MC: Round Micro Cable S: OS1/2 Array
MTPF:
End 1
12f MTP® Female
A:
2:
150
200
A:
B:
900um
2mm Standard
RMC: Ruggedised Double  M1: OM1 MTPM: 12f MTP® Male B: 250 K: 2mm Coloured
 Jacket Micro Cablea M3: OM3 M24F: 24f MTP® Female 3: 300
SMC: Subgrouped M4: OM4 M24M: 24f MTP® Male C: 350
 Micro Cable     4: 400
HY: 900um   Fanout End 2 D: 450
RB: Ribbon   SC: SC/UPC 5: 500
    SCA: SC/APC E: 550
    LC: LC/UPC 6: 600
    LCA: LC/APC F: 650
    ST: ST/UPC 7: 700
    FC: FC/UPC G: 750
    FCA: FC/APC 8: 800
      H: 850
      9: 900
      I: 950
      1: 1000
NSW - Silverwater
Unit 4, 52 Holker Street
VIC
Unit 3 / 1 Rocklea Drive
ACT
22 Isa Street
Silverwater NSW 2128 Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Fyshwick ACT 2609
E: sales@opticalsolutions.com.au E: vicsales@opticalsolutions.com.au E: actsales@opticalsolutions.com.au
P: +61 2 9395 1400 P: +61 3 9646 4166 P: +61 2 6162 4600
F: +61 2 9647 0014 F: +61 3 9646 4155 F: +61 2 6162 4605
NSW - Sydney City QLD WA
Unit 10, 10 Bradford Street Unit 2/ 40 Borthwick Ave 28a Teddington Rd
Alexandria NSW 2015 Murarrie QLD 4172 Burswood WA 6100
E: sydcity@opticalsolutions.com.au E: qldsales@opticalsolutions.com.au E: wasales@opticalsolutions.com.au
P: +61 2 9304 4555 P: +61 7 3399 5280 P: +61 8 9361 7000
F: +61 2 9700 8055 F: +61 7 3399 9805 F: +61 8 9361 7011